
‭National Board / Conseil national 2024-2026‬

‭Past President/Présidente sortante‬
‭Pam Hetrick‬
‭Email:‬‭past-president@orffcanada.ca‬
‭Local Chapter: BC‬

‭President/Présidente‬
‭Heather Nail‬
‭Email:‬‭president@orffcanada.ca‬
‭Local Chapter: Calgary‬

‭First Vice President/Premier‬
‭vice-président‬
‭Laurel Nikolai‬
‭Email:‬‭first-vp@orffcanada.ca‬
‭Local Chapter:Alberta‬

‭Second Vice President/Deuxième‬
‭vice-présidente‬
‭Bonnie Ishii‬
‭Email:‬‭second-vp@orffcanada.ca‬
‭Local Chapter: BC‬

‭Treasurer/Trésorière‬
‭Batya Levy‬
‭Email:‬‭treasurer@orffcanada.ca‬
‭Local Chapter: Ontario‬

‭Membership Secretary/Secrétaire des‬
‭adhésions‬
‭Andrea Ulriksen‬
‭Email:‬‭membership@orffcanada.ca‬
‭Local Chapter: Saskatchewan‬

‭Secretary/Secrétaire‬
‭Melissa Andrews‬
‭Email:‬‭secretary@orffcanada.ca‬
‭Local Chapter: Alberta‬

‭Web Manager/Administratrice Web‬
‭Jennifer Stacey‬
‭e-mail:‬ ‭webmaster@orffcanada.ca‬
‭Local Chapter:Ontario‬

‭Editor/Rédactrice en chef‬
‭Sue Harvie‬
‭Email:‬‭editor@orffcanada.ca‬
‭Local Chapter: Calgary‬

‭Archivist/Archiviste‬
‭Kristi Grunsten-Yonda‬
‭Email:‬‭archivist@orffcanada.ca‬
‭Local Chapter: Manitoba‬

‭Francophone Liaisons/‬‭Correspondantes‬
‭francophones‬
‭Caroline Landry‬
‭Email:‬‭francophone@orffcanada.ca‬
‭Local Chapter: Ontario‬

‭Francophone Liaisons/‬‭Correspondantes‬
‭francophones‬
‭Andréanne Hétu‬
‭Email:‬‭francophone@orffcanada.ca‬
‭Local Chapter: NS‬

‭Conference Consultant/‬‭Consultante‬
‭attitrée aux congrès‬
‭Jewel Casselman‬
‭Email:‬‭conference@orffcanada.ca‬
‭Local Chapter: Manitoba‬

‭Advocacy Chair/‬‭Responsable de la‬
‭promotion‬
‭Bethany Elsworth‬
‭Email:‬‭advocacy@orffcanada.ca‬
‭Local Chapter: British Columbia‬
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